
WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
Results Overall: D3 Girls
Date: 10/20/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

D3 Girls

1 Auburndale 21:44.132231915139662

2 Rosholt 22:10.358332721117571

3 Marathon 22:25.3694724221410474

4 Amherst 23:16.464534234313012149

5 Pacelli 23:48.28852493938258159

6 Edgar 23:26.36860564637281168

7 Wabeno / Laona 24:06.3895048432618185

8 Loyal 24:25.08180675745293201

9 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 24:11.4837251442017204

10 Iola-Scandinavia 25:42.694907859362265

11 Three Lakes 25:37.39577634016291

12 Assumption 25:31.79365614135295

13 Stratford 25:59.686797473706255334

14 Spencer 26:46.59187856654383

15 Columbus Catholic 27:16.1928482767571388

Crandon 0

Athens 0

Florence 0

Gresham/Bowler 0

Pittsville 0
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:62 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 6 256 Isabella Jewell 20:56.7 6
2 9 261 Erricka Zenner 21:09.3 9
3 14 262 Mckenna Zieher 21:30.8 13
4 16 260 Macie Schmeiser 21:36.9 15
5 20 257 Jordyn Karl 21:53.0 19
6 24 259 Vanessa Mitchell 22:10.7 23
7 33 258 Lily Kloos 22:51.2 32

Team name: Team result:71 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points
1 5 321 Taylor Krogwold 20:50.6 5
2 7 326 Jordan Zdroik 21:02.0 7
3 11 324 Jenna Trzebiatowski 21:12.7 11
4 22 320 Logan Krogwold 22:04.3 21
5 28 325 Amanda Wanta 22:19.5 27
6 34 322 Kayliah Meronk 22:59.2 33
7 61 323 Kenzie Stalter 24:44.2 58

Team name: Team result:74 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 4 308 Julianna Thurs 20:21.7 4
2 10 305 Uta Givens 21:09.8 10
3 15 304 Katrina Fredrickson 21:36.0 14
4 23 306 Laci Hoeksema 22:08.0 22
5 25 303 Anna Cleven 22:15.8 24
6 49 307 Laila Smith 24:04.0 47
7 73 302 Mira Beranek 25:21.7 69

Team name: Team result:149 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
1 12 245 Dylan Werachowski 21:26.8 12
2 31 242 Kate Omernik 22:32.0 30
3 32 243 Rebecca Ostrowski 22:39.5 31
4 35 240 Lindsay Dose 23:06.7 34
5 44 239 Katla Anderson 23:51.0 42
6 55 241 Nicole Eiden 24:20.7 53
7 67 244 Victoria Weier 24:58.3 64

Team name: Team result:159 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 8 311 Grace Engebretson 21:02.3 8
2 26 315 Grace Van Handel 22:17.4 25
3 39 313 Maya Kunze 23:26.6 38
4 41 310 Katy Czerwinski 23:37.5 39
5 51 312 Dominique Jamison 24:04.2 49
6 54 314 Jenna Stolt 24:14.8 52
7 94 309 Anika Brandl 27:54.8 88
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Team name: Team result:168 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 1 277 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:28.2 1
2 29 281 Bailey Imhoff 22:24.4 28
3 38 276 Rachel Brewster 23:24.8 37
4 48 278 Makenna Guden 24:00.3 46
5 59 282 Jasmine Schnelle 24:35.7 56
6 63 280 Madison Hasz 24:49.7 60
7 72 279 Maria Hakel 25:21.2 68

Team name: Team result:185 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wabeno / Laona

Team Points
1 19 351 Grace Novak 21:40.8 18
2 27 350 Natalie Newton 22:17.4 26
3 45 348 Rhiannon Hooper 23:56.5 43
4 50 347 Taylar Cleereman 24:04.0 48
5 52 349 Alexzandra Kaster 24:11.9 50
6 96 346 Halia Babich 28:27.3 89

Team name: Team result:201 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
1 3 299 Savannah Schley 20:07.9 3
2 30 298 Rylan Lindner 22:26.0 29
3 47 300 Rose Schoenherr 23:58.5 45
4 60 301 Alexis Sphuler 24:39.8 57
5 71 296 Keralin Genteman 25:14.1 67
6 86 295 Holly Davidson 27:12.5 80
7 87 297 Josephine Honore 27:16.3 81

Team name: Team result:204 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
1 18 356 Jenna Stone 21:39.5 17
2 21 355 Ruby Nowinsky 21:57.8 20
3 46 354 Chloe King 23:58.4 44
4 53 357 Erica Wendler 24:13.4 51
5 77 352 Lauren Dombeck 26:01.1 72
6 89 353 Molly Gretzlock 27:18.2 83

Team name: Team result:265 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
1 2 289 Jada Beacom 19:30.6 2
2 37 290 Makenna Brown 23:16.5 36
3 62 294 Briar Williams 24:46.2 59
4 84 292 Jessica Schaefer 26:53.0 78
5 97 291 Lydia Johnsrud 28:43.3 90
6 104 293 Tara Thompson 31:06.0 94

Team name: Team result:291 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points
1 17 345 Kortnie Volk 21:39.1 16
2 42 341 Lily Medeiros-Harris 23:40.0 40
3 66 344 Amanda Rieck 24:57.1 63
4 83 342 Karmyn Meixner 26:25.0 77
5 106 343 Hadley Miles 31:25.2 95
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Team name: Team result:291 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points

Team name: Team result:295 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 36 247 Sam Nelson 23:14.3 35
2 43 248 Ellie Shaw 23:47.7 41
3 64 246 Elle Leberg 24:53.5 61
4 68 250 Olivia Wilson 24:58.9 65
5 103 249 Danielle Smits 30:43.9 93

Team name: Team result:334 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 58 340 Sarah Zuelke 24:35.5 55
2 65 334 Lydia Golbach 24:54.8 62
3 75 339 Miranda Schneider 25:31.0 70
4 78 338 Megan Schmidt 26:09.3 73
5 79 335 Sydney Boeger 26:17.8 74
6 85 337 Maddie Pavloski 26:54.4 79
7 92 336 Brenna Manecke 27:34.8 86

Team name: Team result:383 Team Pos:14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 57 331 Emily Wehrman 24:23.7 54
2 70 332 Kaylee Wehrman 25:01.7 66
3 91 330 Aryiah Schuh 27:30.6 85
4 93 329 Leah Nieman 27:36.0 87
5 99 333 Delaney Wichlacz 29:20.5 91

Team name: Team result:388 Team Pos:15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 76 267 Melaine Lang 25:40.2 71
2 80 268 Hailey Roehl 26:20.1 75
3 81 266 Janelle Haupt 26:20.3 76
4 88 265 Lizzie Hanson 27:17.1 82
5 90 264 Holly Dean 27:20.3 84
6 102 269 Greta Schiferl 30:38.6 92
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

1 277 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:28.2Edgar 6:16 min/m1 1Ind JR
2 289 Jada Beacom 19:30.6Iola-Scandinavia 6:17 min/m1 2Ind SR
3 299 Savannah Schley 20:07.9Loyal 6:29 min/m1 3Ind SO
4 308 Julianna Thurs 20:21.7Marathon 6:34 min/m1 4Ind FR
5 321 Taylor Krogwold 20:50.6Rosholt 6:43 min/m1 5Team SR
6 256 Isabella Jewell 20:56.7Auburndale 6:45 min/m1 6Team SR
7 326 Jordan Zdroik 21:02.0Rosholt 6:47 min/m2 7Team JR
8 311 Grace Engebretson 21:02.3Pacelli 6:47 min/m1 8Ind SR
9 261 Erricka Zenner 21:09.3Auburndale 6:49 min/m2 9Team SO
10 305 Uta Givens 21:09.8Marathon 6:49 min/m2 10JR
11 324 Jenna Trzebiatowski 21:12.7Rosholt 6:50 min/m3 11Team JR
12 245 Dylan Werachowski 21:26.8Amherst 6:55 min/m1 12FR
13 255 Abby Van Rixel 21:29.7Athens 6:56 min/m1 <5JR
14 262 Mckenna Zieher 21:30.8Auburndale 6:56 min/m3 13Team FR
15 304 Katrina Fredrickson 21:36.0Marathon 6:58 min/m3 14JR
16 260 Macie Schmeiser 21:36.9Auburndale 6:58 min/m4 15Team JR
17 345 Kortnie Volk 21:39.1Three Lakes 6:59 min/m1 16JR
18 356 Jenna Stone 21:39.5Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:59 min/m1 17FR
19 351 Grace Novak 21:40.8Wabeno / Laona 6:59 min/m1 18SO
20 257 Jordyn Karl 21:53.0Auburndale 7:03 min/m5 19Team JR
21 355 Ruby Nowinsky 21:57.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:05 min/m2 20FR
22 320 Logan Krogwold 22:04.3Rosholt 7:07 min/m4 21Team SO
23 306 Laci Hoeksema 22:08.0Marathon 7:08 min/m4 22FR
24 259 Vanessa Mitchell 22:10.7Auburndale 7:09 min/m6 23Team JR
25 303 Anna Cleven 22:15.8Marathon 7:10 min/m5 24SO
26 315 Grace Van Handel 22:17.4Pacelli 7:11 min/m2 25SR
27 350 Natalie Newton 22:17.4Wabeno / Laona 7:11 min/m2 26FR
28 325 Amanda Wanta 22:19.5Rosholt 7:12 min/m5 27Team SR
29 281 Bailey Imhoff 22:24.4Edgar 7:13 min/m2 28JR
30 298 Rylan Lindner 22:26.0Loyal 7:14 min/m2 29SO
31 242 Kate Omernik 22:32.0Amherst 7:16 min/m2 30SO
32 243 Rebecca Ostrowski 22:39.5Amherst 7:18 min/m3 31SR
33 258 Lily Kloos 22:51.2Auburndale 7:22 min/m7 32Team SO
34 322 Kayliah Meronk 22:59.2Rosholt 7:24 min/m6 33Team SR
35 240 Lindsay Dose 23:06.7Amherst 7:27 min/m4 34SR
36 247 Sam Nelson 23:14.3Assumption 7:29 min/m1 35SO
37 290 Makenna Brown 23:16.5Iola-Scandinavia 7:30 min/m2 36SR
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

38 276 Rachel Brewster 23:24.8Edgar 7:33 min/m3 37SO
39 313 Maya Kunze 23:26.6Pacelli 7:33 min/m3 38SO
40 253 Kaitlyn Riehle 23:28.3Athens 7:34 min/m2 <5SO
41 310 Katy Czerwinski 23:37.5Pacelli 7:37 min/m4 39JR
42 341 Lily Medeiros-Harris 23:40.0Three Lakes 7:38 min/m2 40JR
43 248 Ellie Shaw 23:47.7Assumption 7:40 min/m2 41SR
44 239 Katla Anderson 23:51.0Amherst 7:41 min/m5 42SR
45 348 Rhiannon Hooper 23:56.5Wabeno / Laona 7:43 min/m3 43SR
46 354 Chloe King 23:58.4Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:44 min/m3 44SR
47 300 Rose Schoenherr 23:58.5Loyal 7:44 min/m3 45SR
48 278 Makenna Guden 24:00.3Edgar 7:44 min/m4 46SO
49 307 Laila Smith 24:04.0Marathon 7:45 min/m6 47FR
50 347 Taylar Cleereman 24:04.0Wabeno / Laona 7:45 min/m4 48SO
51 312 Dominique Jamison 24:04.2Pacelli 7:45 min/m5 49SR
52 349 Alexzandra Kaster 24:11.9Wabeno / Laona 7:48 min/m5 50SO
53 357 Erica Wendler 24:13.4Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:48 min/m4 51SR
54 314 Jenna Stolt 24:14.8Pacelli 7:49 min/m6 52SO
55 241 Nicole Eiden 24:20.7Amherst 7:51 min/m6 53FR
56 275 Lilly Williams 24:22.0Crandon 7:51 min/m1 <5FR
57 331 Emily Wehrman 24:23.7Spencer 7:52 min/m1 54FR
58 340 Sarah Zuelke 24:35.5Stratford 7:55 min/m1 55FR
59 282 Jasmine Schnelle 24:35.7Edgar 7:56 min/m5 56SO
60 301 Alexis Sphuler 24:39.8Loyal 7:57 min/m4 57JR
61 323 Kenzie Stalter 24:44.2Rosholt 7:58 min/m7 58Team SR
62 294 Briar Williams 24:46.2Iola-Scandinavia 7:59 min/m3 59FR
63 280 Madison Hasz 24:49.7Edgar 8:00 min/m6 60FR
64 246 Elle Leberg 24:53.5Assumption 8:01 min/m3 61SR
65 334 Lydia Golbach 24:54.8Stratford 8:02 min/m2 62FR
66 344 Amanda Rieck 24:57.1Three Lakes 8:02 min/m3 63FR
67 244 Victoria Weier 24:58.3Amherst 8:03 min/m7 64SR
68 250 Olivia Wilson 24:58.9Assumption 8:03 min/m4 65FR
69 283 Faith Neuens 25:00.7Florence 8:04 min/m1 <5JR
70 332 Kaylee Wehrman 25:01.7Spencer 8:04 min/m2 66JR
71 296 Keralin Genteman 25:14.1Loyal 8:08 min/m5 67JR
72 279 Maria Hakel 25:21.2Edgar 8:10 min/m7 68FR
73 302 Mira Beranek 25:21.7Marathon 8:10 min/m7 69JR
74 273 Gabrielle Ostrowski 25:23.8Crandon 8:11 min/m2 <5FR
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WIAA D1/D3 Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D3 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

75 339 Miranda Schneider 25:31.0Stratford 8:13 min/m3 70JR
76 267 Melaine Lang 25:40.2Columbus Catholic 8:16 min/m1 71SR
77 352 Lauren Dombeck 26:01.1Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:23 min/m5 72SO
78 338 Megan Schmidt 26:09.3Stratford 8:26 min/m4 73JR
79 335 Sydney Boeger 26:17.8Stratford 8:28 min/m5 74

80 268 Hailey Roehl 26:20.1Columbus Catholic 8:29 min/m2 75SR
81 266 Janelle Haupt 26:20.3Columbus Catholic 8:29 min/m3 76FR
82 316 Maria Esser 26:21.3Pittsville 8:30 min/m1 <5SO
83 342 Karmyn Meixner 26:25.0Three Lakes 8:31 min/m4 77FR
84 292 Jessica Schaefer 26:53.0Iola-Scandinavia 8:40 min/m4 78SR
85 337 Maddie Pavloski 26:54.4Stratford 8:40 min/m6 79JR
86 295 Holly Davidson 27:12.5Loyal 8:46 min/m6 80SO
87 297 Josephine Honore 27:16.3Loyal 8:47 min/m7 81JR
88 265 Lizzie Hanson 27:17.1Columbus Catholic 8:48 min/m4 82FR
89 353 Molly Gretzlock 27:18.2Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:48 min/m6 83SR
90 264 Holly Dean 27:20.3Columbus Catholic 8:49 min/m5 84JR
91 330 Aryiah Schuh 27:30.6Spencer 8:52 min/m3 85JR
92 336 Brenna Manecke 27:34.8Stratford 8:53 min/m7 86SO
93 329 Leah Nieman 27:36.0Spencer 8:54 min/m4 87JR
94 309 Anika Brandl 27:54.8Pacelli 9:00 min/m7 88JR
95 284 Audrey Selden 28:21.8Florence 9:08 min/m2 <5FR
96 346 Halia Babich 28:27.3Wabeno / Laona 9:10 min/m6 89SO
97 291 Lydia Johnsrud 28:43.3Iola-Scandinavia 9:15 min/m5 90FR
98 252 Maleah Redmann 29:09.5Athens 9:24 min/m3 <5SO
99 333 Delaney Wichlacz 29:20.5Spencer 9:27 min/m5 91SO

100 274 Autum Schallock 29:34.0Crandon 9:32 min/m3 <5SR
101 285 Kathleen Selden 30:02.5Florence 9:41 min/m3 <5JR
102 269 Greta Schiferl 30:38.6Columbus Catholic 9:53 min/m6 92JR
103 249 Danielle Smits 30:43.9Assumption 9:54 min/m5 93JR
104 293 Tara Thompson 31:06.0Iola-Scandinavia 10:01 min/m6 94FR
105 270 Madison Ackley 31:12.8Crandon 10:04 min/m4 <5FR
106 343 Hadley Miles 31:25.2Three Lakes 10:08 min/m5 95SR
107 288 Maya Thiex 31:59.3Gresham/Bowler 10:19 min/m1 <5SO
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